
BARCELONA ILCA MASTER
CHAMPIONSHIP

26/04/2024 - 28/04/2024

CLASIFICACION GENERAL Clase : ILCA 6 Descartes : 1

Pos Nº.Vela Cas Patrón Club Federación Categoría 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Puntos

1 ESP217172 70 Carlos Martínez RCR Santiago de la Ribera Spain GM - Male 1 1 1 2 1 1 3 7

2 ITA218971 68 Roberto Giacalone Circolo Velico Marsala Italy Master - Male 2 8 2 1 27 14 1 28

3 GBR223443 52 Ian Jones Jones Dovestone SC UK GM - Male 7 3 3 7 51
BFD 2 10 32

4 GBR162576 53 Terry Scutcher Shotley UK GGM - Male 51
UFD 14 4 6 3 4 4 35

5 NED164860 58 Freek de Miranda WSV De Doordrijvers Netherlands GM - Male 5 6 8 4 8 11 12 42

6 ESP203997 91 Xavier Boluda CN El Balis Spain GM - Male 3 7 14 5 14 10 9 48

7 FRA165733 80 Sebastien Baudier CVSQ France Master - Male 15 4 5 14 12 8 7 50

8 ITA218926 69 Antonio Braucci Real Yacht Club C.S. Italian App - Male 8 5 13 3 11 12 15 52

9 ITA217896 59 Andrea Milla Planet Sail Italy GM - Male 12 2 19 9 9 9 14 55

10 NED216031 50 César Sierhius WSV De Doordrijvers Netherland GM - Male 6 18 11 10 7 5 51
DNC 57

11 ESP213492 71 Juan Barnuevo RCRS de la Ribera Spain GM - Male 14 9 6 19 16 7 11 63



12 ESP216179 74 David Mateu CN Bétulo Spain Master - Male 9 16 28 17 6 3 13 64

13 ESP213377 63 Oriol Cornudella CN El Balis Spain GM - Male 10 20 9 11 17 15 27 82

14 ESP221801 86 Miguel Noguer Castellví CN El Masnou Spain GGM - Male 19 11 27 16 5 6 51
BFD 84

15 USA222726 64 Michael Hecky Brant Beach YC USA GGM - Male 25 13 10 27 19 13 5 85

16 ESP213866 90 Didier Goron RCNB Spain GM - Male 4 10 16 22 22 17 17 86

17 USA210660 55 Walt Spevak StFYC USA GGM - Male 13 19 30 20 2 23 20 97

18 MDA221358 81 Vadym Yakhinson Parus Moldova Master - Male 23 15 7 12 15 25 51
BFD 97

19 NED208786 51 Peerke Kortekaas KWS Netherland GM - Male 17 21 21 13 10 16 21 98

20 ESP221762 85 Pep Campi CV Calella Spain GM - Male 22 22 15 23 4 19 22 104

21 NED221790 78 Jack De Rijk ZV Oosterplas Netherlands GM - Male 16 27 12 15 13 22 51
DNC 105

22 ESP221775 57 Miquel Alvarez RCNB Spain Legend - Male 35 26 22 8 23 20 8 107

23 NED212983 62 Jaap Mazereeuw EWVA Netherlands Legend - Male 20 23 25 28 21 29 2 119

24 USA174236 56 Jacques Kerrest Sailfish Point YC USA Legend - Male 18 17 26 29 18 26 24 129

25 ESP214634 76 Elena Saez de Juan R.C.N.B. Spain Master - Female 11 28 32 51
DNF 26 18 16 131

26 ESP221838 73 Angel Mazorra Folguera RCMB Spain GGM - Male 28 32 35 18 20 30 19 147

27 NOR195050 61 Nils Petter Hovemoen Brevik Seilforening Norway GM - Male 29 33 23 39 28 24 18 155

28 ITA215318 54 Davide Grassi CC Roggero di Lauria Italy GGM - Male 30 25 24 33 25 21 51
BFD 158

29 ESP219337 92 Vicens Roig Bisc Spain GM - Male 36 24 37 26 24 27 51
DNC 174

30 ESP7752 66 Alberto Anglada C.N. Vilassar Spain GM - Male 26 34 20 35 32 35 28 175

31 ESP202020 72 Sílvia Ravetllat CN El Balis Spain GM - Female 27 35 31 25 36 32 25 175

32 ESP212315 95 Lluís Balcells CV Calella Spain GM - Male 31 31 33 24 33 28 29 176

33 ESP220677 84 David Peguero Manzanares RCNB Spain GM - Male 33 12 18 31 51
DNC

51
DNC 32 177



34 USA217176 82 Michael La Maina Bisc USA Master - Male 21 29 17 21 51
DNC

51
DNC

51
DNC 190

35 ESP207980 93 Angelo Coglitore Bisc Spain App - Male 39 36 36 34 37 37 30 210

36 ESP203560 29 Holguer Konschewsky Bisc Spain App - Male 37 38 38 38 35 34 33 215

37 ESP216104 24 Iñigo Caja CNHV Spain Master - Male 38 39 40 42 34 51
DNC 31 224

38 ESP191219 65 Toni Gibert GenRoses Spain GM - Male 34 42 34 41 29 51
UFD

51
DNC 231

39 ESP160650 96 Thomas Vekemans CN Garraf Spain GM - Male 51
DNF

51
DNF

51
DNF 37 31 36 26 232

40 POR160582 75 Manuel Champalimaud Clube Naval de Cascais Portugal Legend - Male 51
UFD

51
DNF 42 36 51

DNC 31 23 234

41 ESP221785 79 Nacho Sala Bisc Spain GM - Male 32 37 29 51
DNF

51
DNC

51
DNC

51
DNC 251

42 ESP196318 87 Xavier Soler Pedemonte Bisc Spain GM - Male 41 40 39 32 51
DNC

51
DNC

51
DNC 254

43 ESP213864 67 Paolo Boarini RCNB Spain GM - Male 51
DNF

51
DNF

51
DNF 40 30 33 51

DNC 256

44 ESP211885 88 Fernando Mónaco RCMB Spain GGM - Male 42 43 43 43 51
DNC

51
DNF 34 256

45 NED208708 77 Dirma Eisenga ZV Oosterplas Netherlands Master - Female 24 30 51
DNF

51
DNC

51
DNC

51
DNC

51
DNC 258

46 ESP198793 97 David Gonzalez BISC   App - Male 51
DNF

51
DNF

51
DNF

51
DNF

51
DNF

51
DNF 6 261

47 ESP222870 60 Antoni Juanico CN Vilassar de Mar Spain GM - Male 40 41 41 44 51
DNC

51
DNC

51
DNC 268

48 FRA221271 34 Ronan Paugam Bisc Spain App - Male 51
DNF

51
DNF

51
DNF 30 51

DNC
51

DNS
51

DNC 285

49 ESP196938 94 Marta Vilarasau Durany RCMB Spain Master - Female 51
DNF

51
DNF

51
DNF

51
DNF

51
DNF 38 51

DNC 293

50 ESP185062 98 Lluis Corominas CV Calella Spain Legend - Male 51
DNF

51
DNF

51
DNF

51
DNF

51
DNF

51
DNF

51
DNC 306
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